Series ND3 8mm Process Sealed SMT DIP Rotaries
G38
In
d
ic
a
to
rs

es
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
BND3
Complement Coded
Hexadecimal Positions
Shaft Actuated
Gull Wing Terminals for
Upright with Bracket Mount
Actuators
F Screwdriver Actuated
K Shaft Actuated
Terminals
P Gull Wing for Upright Mount
B Gull Wing for Upright with Bracket Mount
H Gull Wing for Right Angle Mount
C
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
ND3KC16B
16
Circuits
R
Real Coded
(White Actuator)
C
Complement Coded
(Red Actuator)
Positions
10 Decimal
16 Hexadecimal
Packaging
R
Tape-Reel
500 Pieces/Reel
No
Code
Partitioned Tray
K
F
Screwdriver Actuated
ACTUATION
Actuator colors:
White for real coded
Red for complement coded
Actuators are fully rotational in either direction.
K
Shaft Actuated
Actuator colors:
White for real coded
Red for complement coded
1
2 3 4 5 6
7890
ND3 - FC10P
1
2 3 4 5 6
7890
ND3 - KC10B
Series ND38mm Process Sealed SMT DIP Rotaries
G41